MR, AT —

LEG1 2020/3/14 Saturday

10 Location SS dist.  Liaison dist. Total dist. Target time First car due
§8 5k SSHER UIJVUER KBDER BERMERN XUERY
0 Rally Start 9:00
1 Ichikawa()Il) 5.16 5.16 0:12 9:12
$81  Funatsuke 1(##%& 1) 5.97 0:03 9:15
2 Shiose (SE) 22.33 28.30 0:53 10:08
882 Houraisen lchinenfudo 11550 8 A—2F8 1) 1.4 0:03 10:11
3 Onikubo (RAR) 18.71 26.18 0:48 10:59 g
883 Onikubo 1EAR 1) 6.96 0:03 1102 [Q
Refuel (TS 040 (18  (18.89 E'
Totals fo Refuel 1 (20. 40) (58. 09) (78.49) -
Distance to next refuel (20. 40) (71.93) (92.33)
3A Technical Zone In 20.74 21.70 0:50 11:52
38 Technical Zone Exit & Service In 0.02 0.02 0:03 11:55
Service A(REFHLE) 20,40 66. 96 87,36
3C Service Exit, Regroup & Technical Zone In 0:45 12:40
3D Regroup & Technical Zone Exit 0.00 0.00 0:15 12:55
4 [chikawa(Hi)Il) 1.55 7.55 0:17 13:12
884 Funatsuke 2(## & 2) 5.97 0:03 13:15
5  Shiose (i5#) 22.33 28.30 0:53 14:08
885 Houraisen Ichinenfudo 20F 760V EA—2F5 2) 1.41 0:03 14:11 )
6  Onikubo (RAMR) 18.71 26.18 0:48 14:59 g
886 Onikubo 2(5BAR 2) 6.96 0:03 15:02 "5':
Refuel (JARTIFEHDSS) 2040 (14.47) (21.43) =
Rz Distance to next refuel (23.22) (41.16) (64.38) N
6A  Technical Zone In 20.74 21.70 0:50 15:52
68 Technical Zone Exit & Service In 0.02 0.02 0:03 15:55
Service B(REFHAE) 20.40 69. 35 89.75
6C Service Exit - Parc ferme In(B#Ii&k 24T LT 1 EHYELA) 1:00 16:55
LEG1 Total (40. 80) (136.31)  (177.11) | 23.04%  Ss-Dis/LEGI-Dis.

Sunrise.6h0lm / Sunset:17h57m (Toyohashi)
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LEG2 2020/3/15 Sunday

1C Location SS dist.  Liaison dist. Total dist. Target time First car due
88 5 SSHEM YIJVVUIEE 4BUER BRMERMN GtEESZ
60 Parc ferme Exit - Service In — 0.00 — — 1:45
Service C(REFMAE)
6E Service Exit 0:15 §:00
1 Nanakubo (£ A§) 1.44 1.44 0:18 8:18
887 Gampo West 1 (JEF 1) 16,26 0:03 821 |
8  Onikubo (RAR) 15.54 31.60 0:57 9:18 g
538 Onikubo 3(A fR3) 6.96 0:03 9:21 "3':
Refuel (JAFTIRFERRSS) 23.22 (11.89) (18.85) =
Distance to Rally Finish (23.22) (53.00) (76.22) w
8A  Technical Zone In 20.74 21.70 0:50 10:11
88 Technical Zone Exit, Service In 0.02 0.02 0:03 10:14
Service D(REFHLE) 2.22 43.74 66. 96
8C Service Exit, Regroup & Technical Zone In 0:45 10:59
8D Regroup & Technical Zone Exit 0.00 0.00 0:15 11:14
9 Nanakubo (L A%) 1.28 1.28 0:18 11:32
589 Gampo West 2 (JEIEH 2) 16. 26 0:03 11:35 %
10 Onikubo (SBAfR) 15.54 31.80 0:57 12:32 2
$810 Onikubo 4(5BA R4) 6.96 0:03 1235 |g
10A Rally Finish 20. 66 21.62 0:5% 13:30 :
Ceremonial Finish & Parc ferme In 0.65 0.65 (1:00) (14:30)
LEG2 Total 46.44 81.87 134. 31 34.58%  SS-Dis/LEG2-Dis.
Rally Total 9.4 2418 31142 | 28.01%  sSDis/Total-Dis

Sunrise.bhbdm / Sunset.1/hb8m (loyohasht)

Ver3.1 2020228

-12 -



